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 9 Segafredo Espressobar

 11 Espresso Bar

 15 Galaxy bar

 16 Grab & Fly

 18 Bread!*

 19 Juicy Details

 20 McDonald's

 23 East Bar & Bites

 24 Tastes from the Lowlands

 27 Pizza Pasta Panini

 30 Starbucks

  

 2 Tribune Bar

 5 Bubbles Seafood & Wine Bar

 7 Café Chocolat

 14 Foodcourt L1: Burger King,
  Hot Wox, La Place, 
  Sbarro Pizza and Pasta

 16 Grab & Fly

 17 Grand Café Het Paleis

 19 Juicy Details

 21 Mediterranean Sandwich Bar*

 25 Cafe & Kiosko Comunal

 29 Starbucks Express

 30 Starbucks

 35 Park Café

 35 ABN AMRO

 36 GWK-Travelex
 2 Liquor & Tobacco 

 3 House of Tulips

 5 Multi Brand shop

 6 Burberry

 7 Fine Chocolates

 9 Fine Food

 10 Fashion & Travel 

 11 Drugstore

 12 Electronics

 14 Flowers & Bulbs

 15 Gassan Diamonds

 17 Hermès

 18  Gassan Watches & Jewelry

 35 ABN AMRO

 36 GWK-Travelex
 2 Liquor & Tobacco 

 5 Multi Brand shop

 7 Fine Chocolates

 9 Fine Food

 10 Fashion & Travel 

 11 Drugstore

 12 Electronics

 13 Hugo Boss

 14 Flowers & Bulbs

 16 NL+ Souvenirs & Sports

 18  Gassan Watches & Jewelry

 23 News & Books

 24 Rituals

Lounge 1 Lounge 2

Departures 1 & 3 

Lounge 3
BARS & RESTAURANTS

BARS & RESTAURANTS

BARS & RESTAURANTSSHOPS

Lounge 4
BARS & RESTAURANTS

SHOPS

 19  Say Cheese

 20  Exquisite Luxury Liquors

  & Tobacco

 23 News & Books

 25 Perfumes & Cosmetics

 27 Sunglasses

 28 Swarowski

 29 Toys

 31 Victoria’s Secret  

 32 Last minute shop V!ZZ!T

 34 NL+ Souvenirs & Gifts

 37 Rolex

 9 Segafredo Espressobar

 37 Light Lounge Café

 38 Urban Food Market

 5 Multi Brand shop

 26 Last Minute Shop

 25 Perfumes & Cosmetics

 27 Sunglasses

 28 Swarowski

 29 Toys - Let’s Play

 32 Last minute shop V!ZZ!T

 33 Swatch

*  Open 24 hours a day *  Open 24 hours a day

 3 Balcony Bar

 9 Segafredo Espressobar

 10 Touch Down Restaurant

 12 Dakota’s Cafe & Bar

    26 Color Café

LEGENDA 

 Airline lounges 

 Airport Library

 Assistance

 Baby care

 Baby care lounge

 Baggage lockers

 Baggage sealing service

 Bar

 Cash and change

 Cash machine

 Casino

 Children’s corner

 Comfort seats

 Excursions

 First Aid & Pharmacy

 Food / Coffee bar

 Hearing loop

 Hotel

 Information desk

 KLM Transfer Center

 Internet Centre

 Mailbox

 Meditation centre (compass inside)

 Odd Size Baggage

 Panorama terrace

 Passport control/security check

 Police – Koninklijke Marechaussee

  Privium ClubLounge
PRM

 PRM Lounge

 Restaurant

 Self service check-in

 Self-service information point

 Showers

 Smoking area

 Tax Free Refunds

 Tax Free Validation

 Ticket desk

 Transfer services

 XpresSpa - massage

  Unlimited use of Free Wifi
 all over the terminal.
 Please select: Airport_Free _Wifi

TOP LEVEL

DEPARTURES & LOUNGES

SHOPS

 1 Food Court L2: McDonald’s,
  The Grill, The Oven

 6 Market

 16 Grab & Fly

 22 Murphy’s Bar 

 28 Harvest Market

 30 Starbucks

 36 Café Coco

 31 Amsterdam Bread Company

 43 Heineken Bar

 35 ABN AMRO

 1 M&M store

 3 House of Tulips

 4 Johnnie Walker House

 6 Burberry

 8 Bvlgari

 9 Fine Food

 11 Drugstore

 17 Hermès

 18  Gassan Watches & Jewelry

 21 Bottega Veneta

 27 Sunglasses

 29 Toys - Let’s Play

 30 Omega

 36 Gucci

 37 Rolex

 38 Fashion Gallery

 39 NL+ Fine Food

BARS & RESTAURANTS SHOPS

Holland 
Boulevard

 13 Dutch Bar

 4 Casino Bar

 8 Casino

 42 Kebaja

 22 Montblanc

 24 Rituals

 33 Swatch

 40 Aviflora

 41 Dutch Food Gifts

 42 Museum Shop

BARS & RESTAURANTS SHOPS

Schiphol App  

You can also check the latest version 

on the Schiphol App.
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parking garage P6
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Schiphol Behind 
the Scenes
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8

3

7
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9
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6

17

2

11

52
48

10

13

3

1

4

42

5
6

9

12 50

15

17

18

27
26

21

28

30

14

32

35
33

34
55

2

2
2

40

45

31

27

11

8
56

44

51

46
47

49

CitizenM

Arrivals 2

Arrivals 3

Upstairs

to Departures 2

Upstairs

to Departures 3

Upstairs

to Departures 3

Upstairs

to Departures 1-2
19 20

Downstairs

Arrivals 4

Arrivals 1

Sheraton
Hilton
WTC
Holland 
Gateway

Parking

BARS & RESTAURANTS 

  1 Burger King*

  2 Café Rembrandt

  3  Dutch & delicious*

  4 Grand Café Plaza*

  5 Happy Seafood

  6 Hello Goodbye Bar

  7 HEMA Food

  8  Juggle Juice Bar*

  9 La Place

 10 La Place Express

 11 Multivlaai

 12 Per Tutti!

 13 Pizza per Tutti*

14 Leon

 15 Segafredo Espressobar

 16  Starbucks

17 Toko to go

18 Vlaamse Frites

19 Touch Down Restaurant

20 Dakota’s Cafe & Bar

CHOCOLATES & CUPCAKES

 26 Leonidas

 13 Cupcake Chic

DEPARTMENT STORE 

44 HEMA

FASHION

 21 America Today

17 H&M

  4  Esprit, Mexx, Tommy Hilfinger

15 Shoes by Paolo Salotto

  9 Suitsupply

 42 Victoria’s Secret

55 Vila & Pieces

 48 WE Just for Kids

14 G-Star Raw

 FINANCIAL SERVICES

  1 GWK-Travelex

  2  ABN AMRO

FLOWERS, BULBS & GIFTS

28 Aviflora

  51 BLOEM!

  6 Fleurtiek

 GIFTS

33 Expo

50 Planes@Plaza

45 House of Seasons

 HAIRDRESSER

40 Coiffure en Vogue

JEWELRY & WATCHES

  3 Gassan Plaza

 LEATHER & TRAVEL

18 Paolo Salotto Luxury Leathergoods

 5 Outdoor & Travel by Paolo Salotto

LIQUOR

11 Gall & Gall

NEWS & BOOKS

 27 News & Books

47 Books & Travel 

PERSONAL CARE

34 Etos

32 Kappé Perfumes & Colors 

 10 Rituals

  8 The Body Shop

PROMOTIONS

56 Promo Shop

PHOTO, ELECTRONICS &
ENTERTAINMENT

30  Capi

SERVICE CENTRE

52  Service Point Schiphol Plaza 
(Dry Cleaning, Shoe Repair, Post Office 

Key Service, Travel Accessories)

SUPERMARKET

35 46 AH to go

12  Albert Heijn

TELECOM 

 31 Airport Telecom Shop 

PHARMACY 

 49 Apotheek Schiphol Plaza 

*  Open 24 hours a day

ARRIVALS - SCHIPHOL PLAZA

LEGENDA 

Accor hotel desk

Axxicom Meet & Assist

Amsterdam shuttle desk

 Assistance

Axxicom STA Balie 

Baggage lockers

Baggage storage

 Bar

 Buses 

Car rental

Cash machine

Door 16 – Unaccompanied baggage reclaim

 Dutch Railways/Ticket desk

First Aid & Pharmacy

Food / Coffee bar

 Excursions

Schiphol Behind the Scenes Tour

Hearing loop

Holland Gateway

I Amsterdam Visitor Centre

 Hotel

Information desk

Internet Centre

 Mailbox

Meeting Point

NS International Lounge

Panorama terrace

 Parking

 Pharmacy 

Police – Koninklijke Marechaussee

 Restaurant

Seal & Go

Self service check-in

Self-service information point

 Shop & Collect

 Shuttles

 Taxis

Ticket desk

Train information

 Trains

Train tickets

 Wheelchairs

 Unlimited use of Free Wifi
all over the terminal. 
Please select: Airport_Free _Wifi
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Schiphol App  

You can also check the latest version 

on the Schiphol App.
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